

Enrollment Information & Fee Schedule

Enrollment for the 2020-2021 school year is limited to 15 students per class. Rates and payment options:

Preschool Morning Program	Monthly Rate
2 day program – Tue/Thurs - 8a.m. – 11:30 a.m.	\$272
3 day program Mon/Wed/Fri - 8a.m. – 11:30 a.m.	\$333
5 day program Mon-Fri - 8a.m. – 11:30 a.m.	\$472

Extended Day Program (EDP) available ----7:00 to 8:00 a.m. and 11:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. Preschool, School Day and full-time EDP requires FACTS Tuition Management.

Preschool Morning & School Day EDP option

5 day

2 day program Tue/Thurs - 8:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m. 3 day program Mon/Wed/Fri - 8:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.	\$415 \$503
5 day program Mon – Fri - 8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.	\$740
Pre-school Morning & Full Day EDP option	
2 day program Tue/Thurs -7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.	\$560
3 day program Mon/Wed/Fri - 7:00 a.m. – 6: 00 p.m.	\$698
5 day program Mon – Fri – 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.	\$995
EDP Morning only – 7:00 a.m. – 8:00 a.m.	
2 day	\$30
3 day	\$42

EDP Occasional Use – 11:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. \$22.00 per day – with Director's prior approval

11:30 a.m. -6:00 p.m. \$36.00 per day - with Director's prior approval

12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. \$512.00 monthly

EDP Drop-in hourly fee \$10.00 per hour - with Director's prior approval

Preschool Registration fee is \$275.00 FACTS Tuition Management Fee is \$44.00 to enroll and \$55.00 missed/late fee

\$55

(These are non-refundable fees.)

Age for Admission: Children in St. Mel Preschool must be at least 3 years old and potty-trained/possess independent bathroom skills.

Health Screening Requirements: Children in California are required to receive certain immunizations in order to attend public and private elementary schools, as well as child care centers. We are required to enforce immunization requirements, maintain immunization records, and submit reports. Go to http://www.shotsforschool.org for the complete law and immunization requirements.